7/23/2021
Place

1

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Driver
Don_Carver
Steven_Wong
Gilberto_Pena
Dan_Hendren
Parker_Maness
Gerald_Kirks
Jonathan_Ruppert
Manny_Pena
Alexander_McDonald
Dennis_Hoffman
Rolando_Maciel
Martin_Bautista
lan_Stewart
Dennis_Moore
Mark_Dominguez

Jason_Roe

https://results.wtrscca.org/score/8

Wirscca
Best Raw Time
44.493
44.614
45.822
46.009
46.480
46.518
47.877
48.175
48.530
48.779
48.992
50.217
50.278
50.871
51.783

56.755

Points
175
170
165
160
155
150
146
142
138
134
130
127
124
121
118

115

7



